
Siena (1-5) -vs- Brown (5-2)
02/01/2026 at Princeton, NJ

 
 

 

Date: 02/01/2026
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Princeton, NJ

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Siena 2 1 1 1 5
Brown 6 3 5 5 19

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:46 BRN G Gaby Montalvo
1st 5:56 BRN G Maddie Poissonnier
1st 5:12 BRN G Ava Schoening
1st 4:27 BRN G Ava Schoening
1st 4:02 SC G Rebecca  Currie
1st 3:36 BRN G Ella Palmer
1st 1:48 SC G-P Rebecca  Currie
1st 1:28 BRN G Alex Love
2nd 7:39 BRN G-P Alex Love
2nd 6:37 BRN G-E Sofia Flierl
2nd 4:00 BRN G-E Maddie Poissonnier
2nd 2:39 SC G Keygan Monahan
3rd 6:55 BRN G-E Aubrie Anderson
3rd 3:38 BRN G-E Ava Schoening
3rd 3:13 SC G Catherine Williamson
3rd 2:29 BRN G-P Aubrie Anderson
3rd 1:10 BRN G Ella Palmer
3rd 0:34 BRN G Sofia Flierl
4th 6:57 BRN G Megan Newby
4th 5:50 BRN G-E Aubrie Anderson
4th 4:29 BRN G-P Aubrie Anderson
4th 3:39 BRN G Sofia Flierl
4th 1:19 SC G-E Keygan Monahan
4th 0:54 BRN G Sabrina Shipley

Team Statistics

SC BRN
Shots 23 25
Goals 5 19
Assists 2 0
Points 7 19
Exclusions 14 3
Steals 4 0
Sprints 0-4 8-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:27 SC E Parker Thomas
1st 0:53 SC E Lucia Fernandez Caballero
1st 1:49 BRN E-P Samantha Kim
1st 2:11 SC E-P Parker Thomas
2nd 3:23 SC E Ava Pawlik
2nd 4:08 SC E Georgia Ellison
2nd 7:01 SC E Audrey Lacey
2nd 7:41 SC E-P Audrey Lacey
3rd 2:30 SC E-P Ava Pawlik
3rd 2:46 SC E Georgia Ellison
3rd 3:43 SC E Quincy Frommelt
3rd 4:54 SC E Rebecca  Currie
3rd 7:19 SC E Lucia Fernandez Caballero
4th 0:38 BRN E Hanna Homma
4th 1:47 BRN E Sabrina Shipley
4th 4:30 SC E-P Audrey Lacey
4th 6:17 SC E Allyson Ricciardi



Individual
 
 
Siena 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Julia Hough 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Savana Slaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

2
Lucia Fernandez
Caballero 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-0

3 Bianca Kennerley 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Rebecca  Currie 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0-1
5 Parker Thomas 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Jade Arnold 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1

8
Catherine
Williamson 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-2

9 Quincy Frommelt 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Audrey Lacey 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0-0
12 Ava Pawlik 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Allyson Ricciardi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Georgia Ellison 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
17 Sarah Tenney 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ava Vesey 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Keygan Monahan 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 5 2 7 14 2 4 1 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Savana Slaughter 24:00 14 4
1A Julia Hough 8:00 5 2

Totals 19 6

Brown 19

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sarah Decker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Maddie Poissonnier 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Emmy Hensley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Hanna Homma 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Ellen Norell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Sabrina Shipley 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Cleo Washer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Aubrie Anderson 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Ella Palmer 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sofia Flierl 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Ava Schoening 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Megan Newby 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 8-0
15 Alex Love 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Audrey Long 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Gaby Montalvo 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Skye Andros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Samantha Kim 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Sofia Holman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Margot Gibbons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 19 0 19 3 0 0 0 8-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sarah Decker 32:00 5 0

Totals 5 0


